3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:05 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

% COLORADO
S

Department of Education

COVID-19 Policy Implications Stakeholder Group
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday - August 26, 2020

Gather and Welcome from Rhonda Haniford, Ph.D., Associate Commissioner of School
Quality and Support

Welcome from Commissioner Katy Anthes, Ph.D.

Remarks from Legislators

Introduction of Stakeholders

Overview of the Stakeholder Process

Review of Spring 2020 — BREAKOUT SESSION

Break

Summary of Changes to Policy and Practice Due to COVID-19: CDE Presentation
Wrap-Up and Set the Stage for Meeting #2

Close


https://www.cde.state.co.us/

