

COVID-19 Policy Implications Stakeholder Group

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday - August 26, 2020

3:00 PM	Gather and Welcome from Rhonda Haniford, Ph.D., Associate Commissioner of School Quality and Support
3:05 PM	Welcome from Commissioner Katy Anthes, Ph.D.
3:10 PM	Remarks from Legislators
3:30 PM	Introduction of Stakeholders
3:50 PM	Overview of the Stakeholder Process
4:05 PM	Review of Spring 2020 – BREAKOUT SESSION
4:50 PM	Break
4:55 PM	Summary of Changes to Policy and Practice Due to COVID-19: CDE Presentation
5:15 PM	Wrap-Up and Set the Stage for Meeting #2
5:30 PM	Close